October 2010 Naval Architect & Marine Engineer Licensure Examination

PERFORMANCE OF SCHOOLS IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER

SCHOOL

FIRST TIMER

REPEATER

OVERALL PERFORMANCE

PASSED

FAILED

COND|TOTAL

%
PASSED

PASSED

FAILED

COND

TOTAL

%
PASSED

PASSED

FAILED

COND

TOTAL

%
PASSED

MARINERS
POLYTECHNIC
COLLEGE
FOUNDATION-
BARAS

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

NAMEI
POLYTECHNIC
INSTITUTE

11

21

52.38%

11

27.27%

14

14

32

43.75%

UNIVERSITY
OF CEBU

12

75.00%

10

30.00%

12

22

54.55%

UNIVERSITY
OF
PERPETUAL
HELP SYSTEM
DALTA-LAS
PINAS

50.00%

0.00%

50.00%

NOTHING FOLLOWS

Any discrepancy in the performance of schools listed above is entirely
unintentional on the part of the Professional Regulation Commission but rather due to miscoding
of school codes by the examinees themselves in the application forms. Concerned schools may
write the Commission for correction.




