October 2010 Naval Architect & Marine Engineer Licensure Examination

PERFORMANCE OF SCHOOLS IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER

SCHOOL	FIRST TIMER					REPEATER					OVERALL PERFORMANCE				
	PASSED	FAILED	COND	TOTAL	% PASSED	PASSED	FAILED	COND	TOTAL	% PASSED	PASSED	FAILED	COND	TOTAL	% PASSED
MARINERS POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOUNDATION- BARAS	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	1	1	2	0.00%	0	1	1	2	0.00%
NAMEI POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE	11	8	2	21	52.38%	3	6	2	11	27.27%	14	14	4	32	43.75%
UNIVERSITY OF CEBU	9	0	3	12	75.00%	3	3	4	10	30.00%	12	3	7	22	54.55%
UNIVERSITY OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA-LAS PINAS	1	0	1	2	50.00%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	1	2	50.00%

NOTHING FOLLOWS-----

Any discrepancy in the performance of schools listed above is entirely unintentional on the part of the Professional Regulation Commission but rather due to miscoding of school codes by the examinees themselves in the application forms. <u>Concerned schools may write the Commission for correction</u>.